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Baker Alex CpE 518-795-0667 alex.baker@student.fairfield.edu

Caplan Amy BioEn 203-507-4683 amy.caplan@student.fairfield.edu

Chasse Ronald CpE 203-641-0805 ronald.chasse@student.fairfield.edu

Coffman Peter

CpE 203-343-8388 peter.coffman@student.fairfield.edu

Delmonico Lilliana

BioEn 203-520-5371 lilliana.delmonico@student.fairfield.edu

Halmans Ashley

BioEn 425-877-3870 ashley.halmans@student.fairfield.edu

Jensen Nicholas

CpE 631-745-1042 nicholas.jensen@student.fairfield.edu

Jobson Andrew

CpE 860-805-3340 andrew.jobson@student.fairfield.edu

ODonovan Robert

BioEn 203-216-8054 robert.odonovan@student.fairfield.edu

Quinn Christopher

EE 781-588-3706 christopher.quinn@student.fairfield.edu

Velasquez Jurado Natalia

BioEn 203-919-0420 natalia.velasquezjurado@student.fairfield.edu


